Most Popular Models Indicated
PROCESS/STRAIN METERS
SPEC SHEET — INFCP/S
□U Easy Scaling in Engineering
Units
□U Transducer or Transmitter
Excitation
□U Analog Output Optional

(1.78" x 3.62")
Weight: 574 g (1.27 lb)
Ordering Examples: 1.) INFCP-110A, process
meter with 230 Vac power ,red LED display,
and dual 6A relays, $315.
2.) INFCS-011A, strain meter with 115 Vac
power red LED display, analog output, dual
relays, $395.
Model No. Price Description
INFCP-(*)00A $245 Process Indicator, basic unit
INFCP-(*)10A 315 Process Indicator, with dual 6A relays
INFCP-(*)01A 325 Process Indicator, with analog output
INFCP-(*)11A 395 Process Indicator, with analog output and dual 6A relays
INFCS-(*)00A 245 Strain Indicator, basic unit
INFCS-(*)10A 315 Strain Indicator, with dual 6A relays
INFCS-(*)01A 325 Strain Indicator, with analog output
INFCS-(*)11A 395 Strain Indicator, with analog output and dual 6A relays
* Specify order code for power/display type from chart below – All units include operators manual
$245
Basic Unit
Power and Display Selection
Order Add’ l
Code Power Display Price
0 115 Vac red N/C
1 230 Vac red N/C
2 115 Vac green N/C
3 230 Vac green N/C
4 10-32 Vdc red 95
5 10-32 Vdc green 95
6 26-56 Vdc red 120
7 26-56 Vdc green 120
Prices Shown in U.S. Dollars.
OMEGADYNE TM Series LC400
Load Cell sold Separately
OMEGADYNE SM FAX Document # 3613
For Sales and Service
In U.S.A. and Canada
International Customers Dial
(614) 965-9340
24-Hour FAX (614) 965-9438
OMEGADYNE, Inc.
149 Stelzer Court, Sunbury, OH 43074
e-mail: info@omegadyne.com
© COPYRIGHT 1996 OMEGADYNE, INC.  ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
T-HYDRONICS, INC.THI
1-800-872-3963SM
1-800-USA-DYNE
OMEGADYNE’s 24-Hour
On-Line Publishing Service
Document # 201
1-800-344-3963SM
 1-800-D i G -DYNE
OMEGADYNESM FAX
Formerly